MENU

Please place your order at the bar

FISH &CHIPS
6 Fish Cocktails & Chips
6 Fish Cocktalls

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips
6 Chicken Nuggets

CALAMARI & CHIPS
10 Calamari Rings & Chips

10 Calamari Rings

CHICKEN WINGS & CHIPS
6 Chicken Wings & Chips
6 Chicken Wings

MINI SPRING ROLLS
10 Cocktail Spring Rolls

POTATO GEMS
Potato Gems (Bowl]

CHICKEN CHIPS
Chicken Chips (Bowl]

CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS AND CHIPS
6 Crumbed Prawn Cutlets & Chips
6 Crumbed Prawn Cutlets

BOWL OF CHIPS
BOWL OF WEDGES

MEAT PIE & SAUSAGE ROLLS

All meals are served with your choice of sauce -
tomato, BBQ, sweet chilli, chilli, ranch style, tartare &
fresh lemons.

$10.00
$7.00

$10.00
$7.00

$11.00
$8.00

$12.00
$9.00

$10.00

$8.00

$10.00

$13.00

$10.00

$6.00
$8.00

$5.00




