

## 

Please place your order at the bar

FISH &CHIPS	
6 Fish Cocktails & Chips	\$10.00
6 Fish Cocktails	\$7.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	
6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips	\$10.00
6 Chicken Nuggets	\$7.00
CALAMARI & CHIPS	
10 Calamari Rings & Chips	\$11.00
10 Calamari Rings	\$8.00
CHICKEN WINGS & CHIPS	
6 Chicken Wings & Chips	\$12.00
6 Chicken Wings	\$9.00
MINI SPRING ROLLS	
10 Cocktail Spring Rolls	\$10.00
POTATO GEMS	
Potato Gems (Bowl)	\$8.00
CHICKEN CHIPS	
Chicken Chips (Bowl)	\$10.00
CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS AND CHIPS	
6 Crumbed Prawn Cutlets & Chips	\$13.00
6 Crumbed Prawn Cutlets	\$10.00
BOWL OF CHIPS	\$6.00
BOWL OF WEDGES	\$8.00
MEAT PIE & SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$5.00

All meals are served with your choice of sauce – tomato, BBQ, sweet chilli, chilli, ranch style, tartare & fresh lemons.